
1%
3%

5%

91%

 100-85%

 84-70%

 69-55%

 54-30%

 

 

Syllabus covered 



2%
5%

15%

78%

 Thoroughly

 Satisfactorily

 Poorly

 Indifferently

 

 

Teacher’s preparation for class 



6%

14%

17%

63%

 Effective

 Partially effective

 Satisfactorily

 Ineffective

 

 Communication skill 



2%
7%

20%

71%

 Excellent

 Very good

 Good

 Fair

 

 
Teacher’s approach 



3%

9%

31%

57%

 Always fair

 Usually fair

 Sometimes unfair

 Unfair

 

 
Internal evaluation 



7%

19%

25%

49%

 Always

 Usually

 Sometimes

 Rarely

 

 

Assignment discussion 



6%

14%

38%

42%

 Excellent

 Very good

 Good

 Poor

 

 
Library facility 



5%

14%

29%

52%

 Everytime

 Usually

 Sometimes

 Rarely

 

 

Discussion of Course outcome 



3%

7%

23%

67%

 Every time

 Usually

 Sometimes

 Rarely

 

 

Teaching Illustrations 



8%

9%

12%

71%

 Fully

 Reasonably

 Partially

 Slightly

 

 
Encouragement by teachers 



2%

8%

39%

51%

 Always

 Usually

 Sometimes

 Rarely

 

 
Teachers support to overcome weakness 



3%

10%

27%

60%

 Very much

 Likely

 Little

 Not at all

 

 

 Teachers support for extracurricular activities 



1%
7%

29%

63%

 50-69%

 30-49%

 70-89%

 Above 90%

 

 
Use of ICT tools 



2%
7%

20%

71%

 Excellent

 Very good

 Good

 Poor

 

 

Overall quality of Teachers 



2%

51%

37% 10%

 Excellent

 Very good

 Good

 Poor

 

 
College infrastructure 


